


Attach additional sheet if necessary. 

Northern Hawk 

Pacific Glacier 

Northern Glacier 

Alaska Ocean 

Neahkahnie 

Sea Storm 

Arctic Fjord 

Arctic Storm 

Island Enterprise 

Kodiak Enterprise 

Seattle Enterprise 

Ocean Harvester 

Starbound 

American Dynasty 

American Triumph 

Ocean Rover 

Northern Eagle 

Northern Jaeger 

Katie Ann 

Name of vessel ADF&GNo. 

60795 

56991 

48075 

60407 

32858 

40969 

57450 

54886 

59503 

59170 

56789 

00101 

57621 

59378 

60660 

56987 

56618 

60202 

55301 

Application for IP A and List of IP A Participants 
Pagel of4 

Federal Fisheries 
PennitNo. 

3760 

3367 

661 

3794 

424 

420 

3396 

2943 

3870 
~I 

3671 

3245 

5130 

3414 

3681 

4055 

3442 

3261 

3896 

1qqeo 



.• +~J+·; :. :.;t ;~a·•:./r.·~·;i'?/§!iftiJl#lfi?ii!!i#/ii/}r!JJjf~f{~k~:~~,-j)""':~/~ ~Jf;}~~:;'.f:.:?;i~ ~\;;~ 
~, Attach additional sheet if necessary. 

Forum Star 

American Challenger 

Tracy Anne 

Highland Light 

Muir Milach 

APICDA 

BBEDC 

CBSFA 

CVRF 

)SEDC 

YDFDA 

Name of vessel ADF&GNo. 

59687 

62152 

54654 

56974 

41021 

Application for IP A and List of IP A Participants 
Pagel of4 

Federal Fisheries 
PennitNo. 

4245 

4120 

2823. 

3348 

480 


	one
	Vessel_Identification

