## APPLICATION FOR AN INCENTIVE PLAN AGREEMENT (IPA) AND LIST OF IPA PARTICIPANTS

U.S. Dept. of Commerce/NOAA
National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS)
Sustainable Fisheries Division
P.O. Box 21668
Ungay AK 09802-1668



P.O. Box 21668 Juneau, AK 99802-1668 Fax: 907-586-7131 Telephone: 907-586-7228

	TYPE OF AI	PLICATION		
Indicate whether this application is fo	or	Allere Control of the	eres il. State.	- Chillian Company of the Company of
✓ New IPA	Amended IPA	Chan	ige IPA Par	ticipant List
NOTE: Attach Incentive Plan Agreer	ment.	·		
	BLOCK A = IPA	INFORMATION		
1. Name of IPA:				2. IPA Number:
Chinook Salmon Bycatch Reduction Plan and Agreement			z. II A Ivanioci.	
BL	OCK B – IPA CONI	ACT INFORMA	TION	
1. Name of IPA's Representative:		2. Name of Agent for Service of Process, if different		
Stephanie Madsen		from representative		
3. Permanent Business Mailing Address: Box 32817		4. Temporary Business Mailing Address (if applicable):		
Vuneau, Alaska 99801				
5. Business Telephone No.:	6. Business Fax 1	No.:	7. E-mai	il address:
907.523-0970	907 523-0798		smadsen@atsea.org	
	BLOCK C-AF	FIRMATION		
(Check if Applicable)				
I claim, swear, and affirm that each eli requesting to join this IPA has been all	gible vessel owner o	or CDQ group, from	n whom I re	ceived written notification,
been agreed on by, and are applicable	to, all other parties to	the IPA.	ne temis an	d conditions that have
	BLOCK D – CEI	RTIFICATION		*
Under penalty of perjury, I certify by m	y signature below th	at I have examined	the inform	ation and the claims
provided on this application and, to the correct, and complete.	best of my knowled	ge and belief, the i	nformation	presented here is true,
1. Printed Name of Representative:	2. Signature of Re	presentative:	3. Date S	igned:
Stephanie Madsen	Stephan	inoden		ber 1,2010
An	plication for IPA and I	ist of TDA Participa		DECENTES !

BLOCK E – VESSEL IDENTIFICATION					
Attach additional sheet if necessary.					
Name of vessel	ADF&G No.	Federal Fisheries Permit No.			
Northern Hawk	60795	3760			
Pacific Glacier	56991	3367			
Northern Glacier	48075	661			
Alaska Ocean	60407	3794			
Neahkahnie	32858	424			
Sea Storm	40969	420			
Arctic Fjord	57450	3396			
Arctic Storm	54886	2943			
Island Enterprise	59503	3870			
Kodiak Enterprise	59170	3671			
Seattle Enterprise	56789	3245			
Ocean Harvester	00101	5130			
Starbound	57621	3414			
American Dynasty	59378	3681			
American Triumph	60660	4055			
Ocean Rover	56987	3442			
Northern Eagle	56618	3261			
Northern Jaeger	60202	3896			
Katie Ann	55301	1996			

Page Two P

## BLOCK E = VESSEL IDENTIFICATION Attach additional sheet if necessary. Federal Fisheries Name of vessel ADF&G No. Permit No. Forum Star 59687 4245 American Challenger 62152 4120 Tracy Anne 54654 2823 Highland Light 56974 3348 Muir Milach 41021 480 **APICDA BBEDC CBSFA CVRF** ISEDC **YDFDA**